
CCCECE 2012 Fall Regional Meetings 
 

Regions Contact Date - Time - Location  

1 Elaine Robinson 
thelaneyr@yahoo.com 

 
Kathie McAfee 

mcafeeka@butte.edu 

November 2 –10:00-2:00pm @ Butte College/ Allied 
Health Public Service & CCConfer 

2 Suzanne Coleman 

scoleman@deltacollege.edu 
 

Lisa Carr 
carrL@arc.losrios.edu 

November 9 – 9:00-12:00pm @ American River 

College / Room: TBA 

3 Pam Perfumo-Pueschel 

pperfumo@losmedanos.edu 
 

Edna Rodriggs 

erodriggs@chabotcollege.edu 

November 2 – 10:00-2:00pm @ Ohlone College / 

Room: TBA 

4 Mary Johnson 

mjohnson@mpc.edu 

  
Cathy Nyznyk 

cnyznyk@mpc.edu  

November 2 – Time: TBA @ Canada College /  

Room: TBA 

5 Sallie Turpen 
sallie.turpen@scccd.edu 

 
Mary Beth Miller 

marybeth.miller@fresnocitycollege.edu 

November 2 – 9:30-12:30pm @ Bakersfield College / 
Renegade Room FACE 31 

6 Sallie Turpen 

sallie.turpen@scccd.edu 
 

Margie Perez-Sesser 
margiesesser@sbcglobal.net 

December 7 – 9:30-12:30 @ Santa Barbara City 

College / Room: TBA 

7 Deborah Owens 

deboraho@glendale.edu 
 

Cindy Stephens 

cindy.stephens@canyons.edu 

November 3 – 9:30-12:00pm @ TBA 

8 Barbara Tamialis 
btamialis@saddleback.edu 

November 2 – 9:00-12:00pm @ Saddleback College 

9 Kisha Williamson 

kwilliamson@mtsac.edu 
 

Dee Dee Cole 
marsha.cole@uuc.edu  

November 2 – 9:00-12:00pm @ TBA 

10 Becky Green 

becky.green@imperial.edu 
 

Patrick Monaghan 

pmonaghan@gccd.edu  

October 26 – 9:30-1:00pm @ Grossmont College / 

Bld 31 Room 371 

 


